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Bo Bundsbak

Finn Nielsen

Jakob Christensen
Henrik Waering
Henrik Waering

Mads Have

Christian Dinesen
Ann-Katrine Krogsgaard
Preben Jensen
Christian Dinesen
Claus Rathje

Kristian Sgrensen
Jakob Mikkelsen
Claus Rathje

Davis Jgrgensen
Dubravko Butic
Jonas Vestermark
Thomas Andersen
Preben Jensen

Thor Bygland
Ann-Katrine Krogsgaard
Michael Bech Nielsen
Anders Bruun

Gorm Dessing

Niels Hansen

Michael Bech Nielsen
Thor Bygland
Ann-Katrine Krogsgaard
Claus Rathje

Mike Rossen

Thor Bygland

Mike Rossen

Alex Winther

Score
(point)
100
100
97
100
100
94
100
99
100
73
97
99
85
97
100
98
99
97
99
93
95
97
98
99
95
92
99
94
95
78
85
82
86

Spredning i mm
(skudgruppe)
25,8
27,2
37,9
40,8
40,9
50,8
52
59,1
64,1
65,1
71,9
73,2
74,4
81,2
82,2
82,8
84,3
88,1
88,5
89,6
91,6
91,8
96
102,7
105,1
114,7
115,8
138,3
144,4
164,2
177,5
208,4
250,3



